Dimensions Wiring Diagram
Optional Parts
LED module Base module
For flashing
For continuous
light and alarm
Fuse 1A Power
supply

10
0m
m
21.7mm
80
0m
m
21.7mm
30
0m
m
21.7mm
10
0m
m
800mm : POLE-800S21
300mm : POLE-300S21
100mm : POLE-100S21
Steel Pole
800mm : POLE-800A21
300mm : POLE-300A21
100mm : POLE-100A21
Aluminum PoleMounting Bracket
Wall Mount Bracket
SZ-016A
(For    21.7mm pole